\/

<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

ProLine S1 Rack Angles

Data Solutions

Rack angles are sold in pairs that are RU marked on all
sides. One side is tapped 10-32 while the other side is
square hole (.375 x .375 inch). Both sides are spaced per
EIA universal standard. Rack angles may be assembled in
either tapped or square-hole configuration. Rack angles and

mounting brackets are formed from heavy gauge steel. All
hardware and brackets are included for assembly into
cabinet.

FEATURES

Rack angles are sold in pairs that are RU marked on all sides

One side is tapped 10-32 while the other side is square hole (.375 x .375 inch)
Both sides are spaced per EIA universal standard

Rack angles may be assembled in either tapped or square-hole configuration
Rack angles and mounting brackets are formed from heavy gauge steel

All hardware and brackets are included for assembly into cabinet

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/3

Catalog . . . . ..

Article Number Height Width Depth Material Finish
Number
PSTRA126

36755 1200mm 600mm 600mm Mild Steel Powder Coated
PST1RA127

36756 1200mm 700mm 700mm Mild Steel Powder Coated
PST1RA217

36758 2700mm 700mm 700mm Mild Steel Powder Coated
PST1RA218

36914 2700mm 800mm 800mm Mild Steel Powder Coated


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra127
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra218

CatalogNumber Article Number

PS1RA237

39248
PST1RA238

39251
PSTRA216

36757
PSTRA236

39247
Catalo

9 Article Number

Number
PSTRA126

36755
PSTRA127

36756
PSTRA217

36758
PSTRA218

36914
PST1RA237

39248
PST1RA238

39251
PSTRA216

36757
PSTRA236

39247

Catalog Number

PSTRA126

PSTRA127

PSTRA217

Height

2300mm

2300mm

2700mm

2300mm

Color

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Width

700mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

Table 2/3

Color Code

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

Table 3/3

Article Number

36755

36756

36758

Depth

700mm

800mm

600mm

600mm

Thickness

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Rack Units

24U

24U

45U

45U

48U

48U

45U

48U

Fits Width

600mm

700mm

700mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Fits Height

1200mm

1200mm

2700mm

2100mm

2300mm

2300mm

2700mm

2300mm

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra237
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra238
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra236
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra127
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra218
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra237
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra238
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra236
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra127
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra217
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Catalog Number Article Number Fits Width

PSTRA218
36914 800mm

PS1RA237
39248 700mm

PSTRA238
39251 800mm

PSTRA216
36757 600mm

PSTRA236
39247 600mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\vs
Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated. nVent.com | 3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra218
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra237
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra238
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra216
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/encps1ra236
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

