

# **ProLine S1 Rack Angles**

## **Data Solutions**



Rack angles are sold in pairs that are RU marked on all sides. One side is tapped 10-32 while the other side is square hole (.375 x .375 inch). Both sides are spaced per EIA universal standard. Rack angles may be assembled in either tapped or square-hole configuration. Rack angles and mounting brackets are formed from heavy gauge steel. All hardware and brackets are included for assembly into cabinet.

#### **FEATURES**

Rack angles are sold in pairs that are RU marked on all sides

One side is tapped 10-32 while the other side is square hole (.375 x .375 inch)

Both sides are spaced per EIA universal standard

Rack angles may be assembled in either tapped or square-hole configuration

Rack angles and mounting brackets are formed from heavy gauge steel

All hardware and brackets are included for assembly into cabinet

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/3						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
PS1RA126	36755	1200mm	600mm	600mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1RA127	36756	1200mm	700mm	700mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1RA217	36758	2100mm	700mm	700mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1RA218	36914	2100mm	800mm	800mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated

CatalogNumber	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
PS1RA237	39248	2300mm	700mm	700mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1RA238	39251	2300mm	800mm	800mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1RA216	36757	2100mm	600mm	600mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1RA236	39247	2300mm	600mm	600mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated

Table 2/3						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Color	Color Code	Thickness	Rack Units	Fits Height
PS1RA126	36755	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	24U	1200mm
PS1RA127	36756	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	24U	1200mm
PS1RA217	36758	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	45U	2100mm
PS1RA218	36914	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	45U	2100mm
PS1RA237	39248	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	48U	2300mm
PS1RA238	39251	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	48U	2300mm
PS1RA216	36757	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	45U	2100mm
PS1RA236	39247	Jet Black	RAL 9005	2.66mm	48U	2300mm

Table 3/3				
Catalog Number	Article Number	Fits Width		
PS1RA126	36755	600mm		
PS1RA127	36756	700mm		
PS1RA217	36758	700mm		

Catalog Number	Article Number	Fits Width
PS1RA218	36914	800mm
PS1RA237	39248	700mm
PS1RA238	39251	800mm
PS1RA216	36757	600mm
PS1RA236	39247	600mm

### **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE